Classifica Definitiva

Coppa Italia Middle Mtbo + Campionato Regionale Data: 28/03/2010
Data creazione: 2025/12/13 23:47:46

Categoria: ESL

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DE ROBERTIS Andrea A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:46:03

2 DRERA Luca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 01:05:52

3 DE ROBERTIS Paolo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:56:46

4 ROTA Michele A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 02:10:28
NP PELIZZARI Tarcisio TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:14:00
PM GRITTI Alessandro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:58:06

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 TEALDO Alessia GRUPPO SPORTIVO DELTA ORIENTEERING 00:50:45
Rl MORANDI Elisabetta TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:00:00

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BETTEGA Damiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:45:29
2 DEMATTE Simone TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:47:28

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BETTEGA Fabiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:44:11
2 FILIPPI Lorenzo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:44:17
3 GATTI Francesco A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:48:13
4 BETTEGA David A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:50:06
5 RAUS Stefano TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:52:37
6 POMPELE Luca UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 01:06:30
7 BETTEGA Walter A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:07:55
8 PEZZE Giacomo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:08:41
9 OSTI Piero PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 02:02:54

NP ROUX Alessandro JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 GUIZZARDI Marco A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 00:56:25
2 SEGARICH Marco GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 01:06:19
3 STAMPFER Lukas TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:06:50

4 BONAZZI Marco A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 01:09:10
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GALTER Cristian
TREMUL Michael
GRECO Simone

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

SACCHET Daniele
CIPRIANI Andrea
VISIOLI Andrea
CRESTANI Giovanni
MATTIOTTI Stefano
SONDA Luciano
RAMPADO Giuliano
DEMATTE' Stefano
RAVASIO Gianbattista
FRANGI Damiano

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

FOLCI Marco
PARNIGOTTO Albertino
BOZZOLA Angelo
CURZIO Leonardo
MALUSARDI Alessandro
PESSINA Eugenio
MAYER GREGO Ezio
MOGNATO Giorgio
HOLZNER Karl

MACCA Andrea
SARDELLA Roberto
GATTI Giorgio Ernesto
RUSSO Franco
POMPELE Roberto
MANZONI Alessandro

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

TONOLO Silvano
MANEA Roberto
DELL'EVA Giancarlo
GUIZZARDI Mauro
SCARAVONATI Erminio
AROSIO Roberto
SIBILLIN Luigino

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

01:12:46
01:44:36
01:13:05

Tempo
00:59:23
01:02:00
01:05:06
01:09:37
01:10:48
01:12:23
01:16:15
01:20:35
01:22:29
01:24:06

Tempo
00:48:07
00:50:53
00:51:19
00:52:02
00:52:41
00:53:04
00:53:10
00:55:22
01:05:13
01:06:26
01:06:29
01:12:26
01:14:17
01:18:19
00:00:00

Tempo
00:36:58
00:46:30
00:46:47
00:50:21
00:54:39
00:55:40
01:08:18



Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome
1 EBERLE Wolf
2 BERTOLDI Harald
3 HUBER Roland

Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome
1 BETTEGA Davide
2 LOSS Mauro
3 GATTI Giorgio
NP FRATTON Federico

Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome
1 DE STEFANI Moreno
2 MANDELLI Flavio
3 TEALDO Giuseppe

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome
DALLAVALLE Luca
MOGNO Michele
RUGGIERO Mario
TURRA Piero
GASPEROTTI lvan
BETHAZ Alberto
FORABOSCO ELVIS
HAYMAN Mark
THOMASETH Martin
BIANCHI Massimo
RASTRELLI Claudio
NERI Flavio
MALACARNE Jonni
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Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 SIMONI Silvia
2 GOBBER Ylenia
3 GAIGHER Pamela

Categoria: W35

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

GRUPPO SPORTIVO DELTA ORIENTEERING

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
IKP

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
IKP

IKP

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:44:26
00:47:09
01:03:55

Tempo
00:48:01
00:50:50
01:03:36
00:00:00

Tempo
01:01:22
01:05:30
01:08:32

Tempo
01:10:24
01:10:37
01:12:06
01:15:48
01:19:08
01:21:30
01:22:50
01:25:02
01:26:28
01:31:45
01:37:30
00:00:00
01:31:24

Tempo
00:51:45
00:55:59
01:01:42



Pos. Nome
1 GALIMBERTI Nadia
2 RAGONA Federica
3 TITOLI Michela

NP TUROLLA Cristina

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 KALCICH Licia
2 PUTZU Daniela
3 PIATTI Laura
4 CANDOTTI Claudia

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 FRIZ Federica

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 VEZZANI Stefania
2 ALOUANI Sara
3 QUARTO Anna

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome

CIPRIANI Milena
VAROTTI Stella
MAGGIONI Federica
ZOPPE Giuliana
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SCARAVONATI Laura

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

IKP

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa
G.S. FORESTALE
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:55:14
00:56:27
01:03:59
00:00:00

Tempo
00:49:31
00:54:12
01:02:32
01:06:31

Tempo
01:08:08

Tempo
00:49:17
00:58:39
01:07:37

Tempo
00:56:08
01:03:57
01:08:00
01:12:54
01:13:03



